
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-81

23 April 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Jack WEBB 3K'S JC

2 Cian MARIS Hillsborough JC

3 Jack TILLOTSON Derby Olympus JC

4 Chris SOLE Redditch JK

Time

Jack Cian Chris Jack
WEBB MARIS SOLE TILLOTSON

3 Dan 1 Dan 1 Kyu 1 Kyu

Redditch JK Derby Olympus JC3K'S JC Hillsborough JC

2:31

0:38

0:07

0:45

0:46

0:12

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 11

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00
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