## Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open SM1-81

## 23 April 2023 Nottingham

4 Judoka

Competitors	Jack WEBB	Cian MARIS	Chris SOLE	Jack TILLOTSON	]
Grade	3 Dan	1 Dan	1 Kyu	1 Kyu	
Club	3K'S JC	Hillsborough JC	Redditch JK	Derby Olympus JC	Time
1	10 TT 10	<sup>00</sup> LOSS			2:31
2			LOSS	<sup>11</sup> ① 10	0:38
3	<sup>10</sup> 10		LOSS		0:07
4		© 10		LOSS	0:45
5	${\overset{_{10}}{\textcircled{0}}}10$			LOSS	0:46
6		${\stackrel{10}{{\textcircled{0}}}}10$	<sup>00</sup> LOSS		0:12
Total Pts	30	20	0	10	
Total Wins	3	2	0	1	
Pos	1	2	4	3	]
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

## Results

Table Officials	<u>Referees</u>	Pos	Name		
		1	Jack WEBB 3K'S JC		
		2	Cian MARIS Hillsborough JC		
		3	Jack TILLOTSON Derby Olympus JC		
		4	Chris SOLE Redditch JK		

BRITISH JUDO

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk